MONDAY 29 MAY - SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Friday 2nd Qualifying 5 Supersport Qualification - All Laps

Pos No On Lap Rider

1 6 1 Michael Dunlop

2 2 1 Dean Harrison

3 8 1 Davey Todd

4 16 2 Mike Browne

5 10 1 Peter Hickman

6 5 1 James Hillier

7 16 1 Mike Browne

8 20 1 Craig Neve

9 20 2 Craig Neve

10 13 2 Dominic Herbertson

11 3 1 Paul Jordan

12 13 1 Dominic Herbertson

13 18 2 Shaun Anderson

14 1 1 David Johnson

15 37 1 Raul Torras Martinez

16 31 2 Joey Thompson

17 18 1 Shaun Anderson

18 26 2 Michal Dokoupil

19 26 1 Michal Dokoupil

20 26 3 Michal Dokoupil

21 29 1 Stephen Parsons

22 48 2 Jonathan Perry

23 42 2 Tom Weeden

24 21 1 Brian McCormack

25 29 2 Stephen Parsons

26 34 1 Baz Furber

27 29 3 Stephen Parsons

28 31 1 Joey Thompson

29 51 1 Rhys Hardisty

30 49 1 James Chawke

31 45 1 Michael Russell

32 38 2 Mark Goodings

33 47 2 Richard Wilson

34 35 2 Amalric Blanc

35 48 1 Jonathan Perry

36 25 1 Phillip Crowe

37 40 1 Jamie Cringle

38 42 1 Tom Weeden

39 63 2 Ryan Cringle*

40 46 2 Forest Dunn

41 47 1 Richard Wilson

42 52 3 Gary Vines

43 46 3 Forest Dunn

44 52 1 Gary Vines

45 52 2 Gary Vines

46 46 1 Forest Dunn

47 35 1 Amalric Blanc
02/06/2023 15:29:38

Machine

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Triumph Daytona ST765RS
Yamaha R6

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Triumph Daytona ST765RS
Triumph Daytona ST765RS
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki 600

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Triumph Daytona ST765RS
Kawasaki 600

Kawasaki ZX-600-RF
Kawasaki 600

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha - T-Bike YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki ZX-600-RF
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-636-R

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Triumph Daytona 675R
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R

Sponsor

MD Racing

Boyce Precision Engr/Russell Racing
Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Burrows Engineering / RK racing

K2 Trooper Triumph by PHR

Boyce Precision Engr/Russell Racing
Burrows Engineering / RK racing
Bathams Racing

Bathams Racing

Dafabet Racing

PreZ Racing by Prosper?

Dafabet Racing

Team Kibosh
C&LFairburnProperties/JacksonRacing
Ecubitt Performance by Optimark RRT
Seventy Four Racing / Genertech
Team Kibosh

Rocknet

Rocknet

Rocknet

CHB Surfacing

The People's Bike

Club 77 / JAB Racing

Globalrobots / PHR

CHB Surfacing

Clem Davies Racing

CHB Surfacing

Seventy Four Racing / Genertech
Kaymac Marine / Willson and Wilding
B&W / Lady B Racing

Fraser Evans Tyre Recycling

IPG Power Generation

Team Kibosh

Team B&M / Team Gazzz 58

The People's Bike

Truelove Racing

AGR Motorsports

Club 77 / JAB Racing

AGR Motorsports

no sponsor

Team Kibosh

Atherstone Accident Repair Centre
no sponsor

Atherstone Accident Repair Centre
Atherstone Accident Repair Centre
no sponsor

Team B&M / Team Gazzz 58

METZELER ® ?m [ MOTUL|

Lap Time
17:45.233
17:47.692
18:00.445
18:06.197
18:08.000
18:08.710
18:09.980
18:17.802
18:18.122
18:21.050
18:33.305
18:36.392
18:37.317
18:41.109
18:50.275
18:51.914
18:52.592
18:56.055
18:56.379
18:58.940
18:59.356
19:03.817
19:03.885
19:03.943
19:04.267
19:05.793
19:06.514
19:09.071
19:11.149
19:12.178
19:13.982
19:14.890
19:15.186
19:15.475
19:16.072
19:16.293
19:16.538
19:16.539
19:17.632
19:19.003
19:21.184
19:23.666
19:23.791
19:25.879
19:27.218
19:32.660
19:33.494

Speed (mph)
127.510
127.216
125.715
125.049
124.842
124.761
124.615
123.727
123.691
123.362
122.004
121.667
121.566
121.155
120.173
119.998
119.927
119.561
119.527
119.258
119.215
118.750
118.743
118.737
118.703
118.545
118.470
118.207
117.993
117.888
117.704
117.611
117.581
117.552
117.491
117.469
117.444
117.444
117.333
117.194
116.974
116.724
116.712
116.503
116.369
115.829
115.747

Page 1 of 2

ENERGY

}H MUNITER

a0

CAROLE NASH



Pos No On Lap Rider

48 53 1 Mark Parrett

49 63 1 Ryan Cringle*

50 32 1 Xavier Denis

51 41 1 Martin Morris

52 64 2 Jorge Halliday*

53 56 1 Paul Cassidy

54 38 1 Mark Goodings

55 59 2 Masayuki Yamanaka

56 59 1 Masayuki Yamanaka

57 64 1 Jorge Halliday*

58 64 3 Jorge Halliday*

59 65 1 Jack Petrie*

60 32 2 Xavier Denis

61 19 1 Michael Evans
02/06/2023 15:29:38

Machine
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Triumph Daytona 675R

Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Kawasaki ZX-600-RF
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Honda CBR600RR

METZELER %

MONDAY 29 MAY - SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Sponsor

Mark Parrett Electrical

AGR Motorsports

performanX Racing Team

Obsession Engineering Draincure Ltd
Stanford Halliday Racing

Island Fuels Ltd.

IPG Power Generation

Team ILR/Frog Vehicle Developments
Team ILR/Frog Vehicle Developments
Stanford Halliday Racing

Stanford Halliday Racing

AM Tiling

performanX Racing Team

Smith Racing

Lap Time
19:34.178
19:34.880
19:35.877
19:38.677
19:41.713
19:45.350
19:47.355
19:51.853
20:02.885
20:05.618
20:07.190
20:07.854
20:47.495
21:08.785

Friday 2nd Qualifying 5 Supersport Qualification - All Laps

Speed (mph)
115.679
115.610
115.512
115.238
114.942
114.589
114.395
113.964
112.919
112.663
112.516
112.454
108.881
107.054
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